
No. R. 1395 

STAATSKOERANT, 21 DESEMBER 2001 

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.· 
AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO.3 (NO. 31507) 

No.22944 25 

21 December 2001 

Under section 75 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Schedule No. 3 to the said Act is hereby amended to the extent set out in the 
Schedule hereto. 

I 

Rebate Tariff Rebate 
Item Heading Code 

316,01 

317.06 

No. R. 1395 

SCHEDULE 

II 

c. Description 
D. 

By the deletion of tariff heading 
No. 7608.20. 

By the deletion of tariff heading 
No. 7608.20. 

DOEANE· EN AKSYNSWET, 1964.­
WYSIGING VAN BYLAE NO.3 (NO. 3/507) 

M.MPAHLWA 
DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE 

m 

Extent of Rebate Anno= 
tations 

21 Desember 2001 

Kragtens artikel 75 van die Doeane- en Aksynswet, 1964, word Bylae No. 3 by genoemde Wet hiennee gewysig in die mate in die 
Bylae hierby aangetoon. 

I 

Korting~ Tariefpos Korting T. 
Item = kode s. 

316.01 

317.06 

BYLAE 

II 

Beskrywing 

Deur tariefpos No. 7608.20 te skrap. 

Deur tariefpos No. 7608.20 te skrap. 

M.MPAHLWA 
ADJUNKMINISTER VAN FINANSIES 

m 

Mate van korting Anno= 
tasies 
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